
Greek Delegates/Committee Members’/Chapter Officers 

Contact Sheet 

Fall 2024 

 

Sororities: 

Alpha Sigma Alpha https://www.alphasigmaalpha.org 

Sigma Alpha https://www.sigmaalpha.org 

Sigma Gamma Rho https://www.sgrho1922.org 

 

Fraternities: 

Alpha Gamma Rho https://www.alphagammarho.org 
Kappa Sigma https://www.kappasigma.org 

 

Council Delegate Contact Information 

1. Greek Council Executive Board 

a. President: Jordan Hurley (SA) jhurley1@stallions.abac.edu (334) 406-2635 

b. Vice President: Ryan Alexander (AGR) 

c. Secretary:  Logan Vickers (AGR)  

d. Treasurer: Austin Enfinger (AGR) 

e. Greek Life Advisor Shawn Burnette – 

douglas.burnette@abac.edu/deanofstudents@abac.edu 

 

2. Alpha Sigma Alpha 

a. Delegates: 

i. Marissa Scomo –  mscomo@stallions.abac.edu (912) 675-5143 

ii. Taylor Horton –  thorton2@stallions.abac.edu (470) 454-8907 

iii. Anna Gold – agold@stallions.abac.edu (912) 464-4876 

iv. Alternate: Anna Thurman –  athurman1@stallions.abac.edu (478) 206-4247 

v. Alternate: Avery Allen –  aallen19@stallions.abac.edu (478) 951-1756 

vi. Judicial: Rail Turner –  rturner7@stallions.abac.edu (912) 387-1596 

vii. Social: Peyton Robinson – probinson1@stallions.abac.edu (678) 602-8400 
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b. Advisor: 

i. Eunkyung You – eyou@abac.edu 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Brianna Payne – bpane10@stallions.abac.edu (205) 505-9706 

ii. VP of Programming: Charleigh Harper – charper13@stallions.abac.edu (229) 237-

9321 

iii. VP of membership experience: Sarah Dalton – sdalton4@stallions.abac.edu (770) 

329-0552       

iv. VP of recruitment: Taylor Horton – thorton2@stallions.abac.edu (470) 454-8907 

v. VP of education: Rahli Turner – rturner7@stallions.abac.edu (912) 387-1596 

vi. VP of Communication: Carsen Carter – ccarter11@stallions.abac.edu (912) 895-

0186 

vii. VP of Finance: Anna Gold – agold@stallions.abac.edu (912) 464-4876 

d. Directors Committee: 

i. Accountability: Payton Robinson – probinson1@stallions.abac.edu (678) 602-

8400 

ii. Service and Giving: Ellie Young – eyoung6@stallions.abac.edu (706) 300-8303 

iii. Membership Experience: Layne White – lwhite17@stallions.abac.edu (229) 561-

9809 

iv. Education: Megan Williams – mwilliams15@stallions.abac.edu (912) 667-7012 

v. Finance: Hannah Eberle – heberle@stallions.abac.edu (706) 819-3946 

vi. Internal Recruitment: Brantley Burton – bburton2@stallions.abac.edu (229) 869-

3833 

vii. External Recruitment: Peyton Conte – pconte@stallions.abac.edu (919) 432-7510 

viii. Alumnae Relations: Eliza May – emay1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 561-3485 

ix. Social and Public Relations: Marissa Scomo – mscomo@stallions.abac.edu (912) 

675-5413 

 

3. Sigma Alpha 
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a. Delegates: 

i.  

b. Advisor: 

i. Sunny Sparrow –  sross@abac.edu 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Layla Wallace – lwallace2@stallions.abac.edu (678) 751-6694 

ii. Vice President: Mia McGurl – mmcgurl@stallions.abac.edu (678) 588-3427  

iii. Membership Candidate Educator: Maddie Jones – mjones70@stallions.abac.edu 

(478) 918-7535 

iv. Secretary: Ashlyn Trotter – atrotter2@stallions.abac.edu (863) 308-3160 

v. Treasurer: Teeghan Jameson – tjameson@stallions.abac.edu (470) 201-8678 

vi. Recruitment: Sydney Curtis – scurtis@stallions.abac.edu (706) 301-8057 

 

4. Sigma Gamma Rho 

a. Delegates: 

i. Nia Randle – (719) 306-4148  

ii. Jessica Snead – (302) 249-8159  

iii. Teac Christy – (229) 529-5727  

iv. Alternate: Sandra Green – (229) 412-8017  

v. Alternate: Lenah Allen – (678) 485-2542  

vi. Judicial: Tina Woods – (229) 326-0153  

vii. Social: Lenah Allen – (678) 485-2542  

b. Advisor: 

i. Advisor: Sandra Green - sandfaye.sg@gmail.com (229) 412-8017 

ii. Campus Advisor: Tina Woods - Charlotte.woods@abac.edu (229) 326-0153 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Cha’Nia Randle -  crandle3@stallions.abac.edu (719) 306-4148 

ii. Vice President: Jessica Snead - Jsnead1@stallions.abac.edu (302) 249-8159 

iii. Social Media Chair: Lenah Allen -  Abac.poodles@gmail.com (678) 485-2542 
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5. Alpha Gamma Rho 

a. Delegates: 

i. Mckade Reynolds – (229) 400-3433 mreynolds3@stallion.abac.edu 

ii. Kemper Loggins – (678) 877-4334  kloggins@stallions.abac.edu 

iii. Bryson Grantham – (229) 309-1064 bgrantham1@stallions.abac.edu 

iv. Alternate: Andrew Fredrick – (706) 887-1138 afredrick@stallions.abac.edu 

v. Alternate: Dylan Bozeman – (863) 449-1633 dbozeman@stallions.abac.edu 

vi. Judicial: Mason Higdon – (706) 618-5283 mhigdon3@stallions.abac.edu 

vii. Social: Jeb Burke – (229) 726-3941  jburke6@stallions.abac.edu 

b. Advisor: 

i. Christopher Earls – christopher.earls@abac.edu 

c. Officers:  

i. Noble Ruler: Mason Dean Higdon – mhigdon3@stallions.abac.edu (706) 618-

5283 

ii. VNR Finance: James Allen Miles lll – jmiles8@stallions.abac.edu (912) 278-6614 

iii. VNR Activities: Jeb Vincent Burke – jburke6@stallions.abac.edu (229) 726-3941 

iv. VNR Management of Operations: Bryson McDougal Grantham –

bgrantham1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 309-1064 

v. VNR Recruitment: Anthony Louis Myers – myers2@stallions.abac.edu (352) 231-

1969 

vi. VNR Membership Development: Dylan Hill Bozeman 

– dbozeman@stallions.abac.edu (863) 449-1633 

vii. VNR Scholarship: Andrew James Fredrick – afredrick@stallions.abac.edu (706) 

887-1138 

viii. VNR Alumni Relations: Norman Henry Bankston – nbankston@stallions.abac.edu 

(229) 977-2999 

ix. VNR Planning: Michael Mckade Reynolds – mreynolds3@stallions.abac.edu (229) 

400-3433 
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6. Kappa Sigma 

a. Delegates: 

i. Reid Luckie – rluckie1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-4041 

ii. Drew Wiley – awiley2@stallions.abac.edu (470) 328-3839 

iii. Tyler Jones – tjones72@stallions.abac.edu (404) 655-8590 

iv. Alternate: Hayden Derbyshire – hderbyshire@stallions.abac.edu (808) 783-3887 

v. Alternate: Tres Oliver – joliver10@stallions.abac.edu (912) 243-7750  

vi. Judicial: Tyler Jones – tjones72@stallions.abac.edu (404) 655-8590 

vii. Social: Tres Oliver – joliver10@stallions.abac.edu (912) 243-7750  

b. Advisor: 

i. Jan Gregus – jgregus@abac.edu 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Reid Luckie – rluckie1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-4041 

ii. Vice President: Drew Wiley – awiley2@stallions.abac.edu (470) 328-3839 

iii. Treasurer: Tres Oliver – joliver10@stallions.abac.edu (912) 243-7750  

iv. Scribe: Tyler Jones – tjones72@stallions.abac.edu (404) 655-8590 

v. GMC: Ryan Crews – rcrews1@stallions.abac.edu (706) 429-5901 

vi. Guard: Hayden Derbyshire – hderbyshire@stallions.abac.edu (808) 783-3887 

vii. Guard: Luke Barry – lbarry@stallions.abac.edu (770) 362-2979 

 

 


